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Northeast Region

boongroup.com

National - Retirement 

Consultant
6300 Bridgepoint Parkway
Building 3, Suite 200
Austin, TX 78730
512 695 5208 direct 
rovergaard@boongroup.com

Ryan Overgaard

Senior Regional Consultant
6300 Bridgepoint Parkway
Building 3, Suite 200
Austin, TX 78730
512 652 7045 office 
512 618 5072 cell
ncersosimo@boongroup.com

Nic Cersosimo

Consultant
1480 SE Sagewood Circle
Waukee, IA 50263
512 240 5873 office 
msalge@boongroup.com

Matt Salge

Senior Regional Consultant
6300 Bridgepoint Parkway
Building 3, Suite 200
Austin, TX 78730
512 968 3108 office 
jhartnett@boongroup.com

Jeff Hartnett

Senior Regional Consultant  
801 Cumberland Court, SE
Smyrna, GA  30080
512 939 5645 cell
aharrell@boongroup.com

Anna Harrell
Consultant
1020 N. Highland Street #422
Arlington, VA 22201
703 223 3351 office 
vdefranks@boongroup.com

Vinny DeFranks

Senior Regional Consultant 
621 Captain John Brice Way 
Annapolis, MD 21401
512 466 8376 cell
cknight@boongroup.com

Chad Knight

Consultant
5905 E Galbraith Rd. #5000
Cincinnati, OH 45236
513 374 7419 cell
owilhoite@boongroup.com

Owen Wilhoite

	
	

Senior Regional Consultant
8076 Eve Rock Street, 
Las Vegas, NV 89166
818 344 5744 office 
323 646 4011 cell
bbillik@boongroup.com

Brad Billik
Director of Retirement
6300 Bridgepoint Parkway
Building 3, Suite 200
Austin, TX 78730
512 652 7569 office
512 771 9705 cell
elittle@booninvestmentgroup.com

Erik Little


